Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Date heure
épicentre:

Magnitude:ML 2.9

Region:FRANCE

Distance:~ 162.0 km (1.46 deg)
Azimut:32.33 deg

Incidence:57.67 deg

Modele: iasp91

Type
Onde

Pn
pPn
Pb
Pg
sPn
pPb
sPg
sPb
PbPb
Sn
Sb
Sg
sSb
sSn
SbSb
PcP

Durée t

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

S$SSSS.MmS

27.299 2015-06-01 15:54:05.29
27.779 2015-06-01 15:54:05.77
27.797 2015-06-01 15:54:05.79
27.903 2015-06-01 15:54:05.90
28.081 2015-06-01 15:54:06.08
28.112 2015-06-01 15:54:06.11
28.390 2015-06-01 15:54:06.39
28.465 2015-06-01 15:54:06.46
30.930 2015-06-01 15:54:08.92
47.872 2015-06-01 15:54:25.87
48.078 2015-06-01 15:54:26.07
48.166 2015-06-01 15:54:26.16
48.613 2015-06-01 15:54:26.61
48.663 2015-06-01 15:54:26.66
53.398 2015-06-01 15:54:31.39
511.038 2015-06-01 16:02:09.03

2015-06-01 15:53:38.00 UTC ’ %

Localisation:Lat 49.2600, Lon -0.5700
Profondeur:2.0 km

Take off |

(deg) |

|
45.86 |

134.14 |
62.84 |
89.97 |

155.43 |

117.16 |

144.59 |

148.97 |
62.85 |
48.40 |
63.31 |
89.96 |

116.69 |

131.60 |
63.31 |

0.42 |

Type
Onde

Pn
pPn
Pb
Pg
sPn
pPb
sPg
sPb
PbPb
Sb
Sg
Sn
sSb
sSn
SbSb
PcP

Durée t

Guernsey
Jersey

Rennes
.

Guo&le

clats ogle Imagery 82015 TerralMetrics

Modéle: ak135

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

§SSSS.Mms

27.299 2015-06-01 15:54:05.29
27.779 2015-06-01 15:54:05.77
27.797 2015-06-01 15:54:05.79
27.903 2015-06-01 15:54:05.90
28.062 2015-06-01 15:54:06.06
28.112 2015-06-01 15:54:06.11
28.369 2015-06-01 15:54:06.36
28.445 2015-06-01 15:54:06.44
30.930 2015-06-01 15:54:08.92
46.755 2015-06-01 15:54:24.75
46.774 2015-06-01 15:54:24.77
46.943 2015-06-01 15:54:24.94
47.268 2015-06-01 15:54:25.26
47.684 2015-06-01 15:54:25.68
51.858 2015-06-01 15:54:29.85
511.446 2015-06-01 16:02:09.44

Take off

(deg)

45.86 |
134.14 |
62.84 |
89.97 |
154.65 |
117.16 |
143.37 |
147.94 |
62.85 |
63.66 |
90.00 |
50.20 |
116.34 |
129.80 |
63.66 |
0.42 |



ScP 722.966 2015-06-01 16:05:40.96
PcS 723.216 2015-06-01 16:05:41.21
ScS 935.169 2015-06-01 16:09:13.16
PKiKP 994.284 2015-06-01 16:10:12.28
PPKiKP 994.974 2015-06-01 16:10:12.97
sPKiKP 995.224 2015-06-01 16:10:13.22
SKiKP 1206.182 2015-06-01 16:13:44.18
PKKPdf 1912.596 2015-06-01 16:25:30.59
SKKPdf 2124.495 2015-06-01 16:29:02.49
PKKSdf 2124.745 2015-06-01 16:29:02.74
SKKSdf 2336.644 2015-06-01 16:32:34.64
P'P'df 2423.870 2015-06-01 16:34:01.87
S'S'df 3272.217 2015-06-01 16:48:10.21

Love 44.629 2015-06-01 15:54:22.62
Rayleigh  54.002 2015-06-01 15:54:32.00

]

0.31| ScP 723.291 2015-06-01 16:05:41.29
0.54| PcS 723.524 2015-06-01 16:05:41.52
0.45| ScS 935.394 2015-06-01 16:09:13.39
0.10 | PKiKP 994.502 2015-06-01 16:10:12.50
179.90 |pPKiKP 995.192 2015-06-01 16:10:13.19
179.94 | sPKiKP 995.425 2015-06-01 16:10:13.42
0.06 | SKIKP 1206.318 2015-06-01 16:13:44.31
0.10 |PKKPdf 1912.997 2015-06-01 16:25:30.99
0.05 |SKKPdf 2124.812 2015-06-01 16:29:02.81
0.09 |PKKSdf 2125.046 2015-06-01 16:29:03.04
0.05 | SKKSdf 2336.861 2015-06-01 16:32:34.86
0.13| P'P'df 2424.679 2015-06-01 16:34:02.67
0.06| S'S'df 3272.643 2015-06-01 16:48:10.64

0.32 |
0.54 |
0.46 |
0.10 |
179.90 |
179.94 |
0.06 |
0.10 |
0.05 |
0.09 |
0.05 |
0.13 |
0.06 |

Zoom

image:




	Zoom image: 

	zoom: 6


